202H.1SR | 202H.SR - Non sparking ball pein
hammers

Description:
e Special non sparking and anti-
magnetic Copper-Beryllium alloy.
— e For safety purposes, FACOM uses
e wooden handles to prevent any risk of
" e sparks. This is not the case of certain
bi-material plastic handles.
\ - e To avoid any risk of sparks, the
A \\ design of the hammer heads is specific,
without sharp edges.
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Weight [g]
Diameter [mm]

Length L [mm]
Height H [mm]
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680.0
27.0

325.0
101.0




